
    Twist Sales 2026 SHOW DATES - MPLS MART

  JANUARY 18 - 21, 2026  |  Sun - Wed, 9-5p         JUNE 14 - 17, 2026  |  Sun - Wed, 9-5p 
MARCH 8 - 11, 2026  |  Sun - Wed, 9-5p               AUGUST 9 - 12, 2026  |  Sun - Wed, 9-5p 
APRIL 12 - 15, 2026  |  Sun - Wed, 9-5p               OCTOBER 4 - 7, 2026  |  Sun - Wed, 9-5p 

Twist Gift Promos

Abode

$250 | $200 Gourmet Catalog Customers ONLY : NET 30 terms and free shipping on orders over $500. 12/31/25

Black Friday Deals 

• $250+ = Receive 12 Free Stacking Bubble Tumbler.
• $500+ = Receive 24 Free Stacking Bubble Tumbler.
• $2000+ = Free Freight.
Order must ship within 30 days order is placed. Cannot combine with any other program. If low stock, 
TarHong reserves the right to substitute give-away product at our discretion.

11/14 - 12/1/25

Big Dipper Wax Works

$200 | $50

2026 Show Special 

TBD

Brouk & Co

$200 | $100

December Specials 

TBD
 12/1 - 12/31/25

Calla

$250 | $150

Guaranteed sales program for your Ace stores, True Value stores and large garden centers

that have strong credit and strong traffic to the stores. 12/31/25

2026 Special Pre-Order Promo 

Place your pre-order by November 30 and receive FREE freight on orders of $500 or more. 11/30/25

Candle Warmers

$300 | $100

December Promo

TBD 12/1 - 12/31/25

2026 Show Specials

$600+ = 1/2 Free Freight

$1200+ = Free Freight

12/1 - 1/31/26

Cottage Door Press

$60 | $60

24+ books = Free Freight. Code Q2CDP25

$400+ = 5% discount and Free Freight. Code Q2CDP25

$750+ = 7% discount and Free Freight. Code Q2CDP25

$1000+ = 10% discount and Free Freight. Code Q2CDP25

12/31/25

DK Household Brands

$500 | $250

2025 Everyday Promos

$1500 = Free Freight 12/31/25

Free Rack Program

$1,000+ = Free merchandising rack. Racks will typically ship separately from merchandise. Lead

times vary - ranging from in stock to up to 2 months, depending on availability.

12/31/25

E-Cloth

$250 | $200 $200+ = Free Freight. No code necessary. 12/31/25

Garden Works

$200 | $100
Greenpan

$500 | $500

December Promo

20% Off Select 2 Pack Frypan Sets & Elite Cutlery 12/1 - 12/15/25

2025 Everyday Promos

$1000 = Free Freight 12/31/25

2025 Everyday Promos

GC & HTI Customers : 10% off of open stock. All sets, electrics, kickers and promos are excluded. 12/31/25

H.O. Foose

(cookiecutter.com)

$150 | $50

New Customer Promo

$300 = 20% + Free Freight 12/31/25

$500 Free Freight 12/31/25
Harman

$500 | $300
Hydra Brands

$250 | $150 ORDER THRU YOUR REP and receive LOWER PRICING THAN IF YOU ORDER ON FAIRE 12/31/25

End of the Year Special 

$500 = Free Freight 12/31/25

IPG

$100 | $100

2025 Everyday Promos

$200+ retail = Free Freight 12/31/25

Karma 

$350 | $250

December Road Promos 

• $500 order gets 10% freight cap 

• $1000 order gets 8% freight cap 

• $1500 order get 5% freight cap + N60 (N60 terms with approval)

11/1 - 12/31/25

Prebook Special

Orders of $750 qualify for 5% discount 10/1 - 12/15/25

Prebook Special

Orders of $2000 qualify for 10% discount + N60 terms - N60 Terms with approval 10/1 - 12/15/25
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Prebook Special

Orders of $1500 qualify for 10% discount 10/1 - 12/15/25

Kitchen Concepts-Butterie

$90 | $185
Living Royal

$300 | $150

December Special 

TBD 12/1 - 12/31/25

Northern Lights Candles

$300 | $150 12" 2pk Box Taper Display Program - FREE Display with purchase of 16 - 12” 12pc Box Tapers ($95) 12/31/25

Firestarters Display Program - FREE Display with purchase of 24 Firestarters ($95) 12/31/25
Countertop Wax Melt Display Program - FREE Display with purchase of 12 - 2.5 lb wax melt boxes 
($75 value) 12/31/25

Bottelabra™ 2 Peg Display Program - FREE Display with purchase of 12 Bottelabra™ holders ($20) 12/31/25
Bottelabra™ 4 Peg Display Program - FREE Black Metal Display ($30 Value) 12/31/25
12" 2pk Taper Display Program - FREE Display with purchase of 72 - 12” 2pk Tapers ($150 value) 12/31/25

Notes and Queries

$250 | $100
OGGI

$250 | $200 $500+ = 20% of total, applied towards freight 12/31/25

PPD

$300 | $150

Ace Hardware Program : $300 = 10% + N60. MUST BE BILLED THROUGH ACE HEADQUARTERS 
IN OAKBROOK, IL. Any Ace using the ACE special will not qualify for any EARLY BUY PROGRAMS. 12/31/25

2026 Spring/Summer Early Buys 

DEAL 1: $500 = 5% OFF + NET/30 

DEAL 2: $1250 = 7% OFF + NET/60

DEAL 3: $2000 = 10% OFF + NET/60

9/1 - 12/30/25

Prepara

$150 | $150
Queen’s Jewels

24 units | 12 units Freight is typically 10%, ships from St. Louis. Custom Design options. 12/31/25

Rayware

$750 | $250

$250 to $999 = 25% Freight Cap

$1000 to $1999 = 12% Freight Cap

$2000+ = Free Freight

12/31/25

TIER 2 Promo - order by 12/6, ship by 12/12

*All Tier 1 orders of $2500 unlock access to Tier 2

Order $1000 for free freight Use Promo Code T225SU1000

Order $2500 for free freight, 20% off and access to Tier 2 Use Promo Code TI25SU2500

8/19 - 12/6/25

San Francisco Soap Co

$250 | $100

2026 Show Specials

TBD


Shannon Martin

$250 | $100

December Promo

$300+ = Free Freight. Combine SALE, Holiday + Everyday orders. At once delivery only. Applies to 
product, not displays.

12/25/25

Rep Promo

$853.20 for display filled with half dozens.

$1706.40 for display filled with full dozens.

FREE 72 pkt DISPLAY w/ Casters ($350 value) FREE FREIGHT on CARDS   

12/31/25

Shiraleah

$250 | $250

Early Booking

$2500+ = 5% Off (Must be from Spring Summer 2026 Catalog) 11/24 - 1/31/25

Snifty

$150 | $100

Second Half Show Specials

$400 = 5% Off    Code: second255

$800 = 10% Off    Code: second2510

6/1 - 1/31/26

Second Half Show Special

$1500 = Free Freight (no code listed) 6/1 - 1/31/26

2026 Spring Prebook Special

250+ from the Spring Prebook Catalog = 5% Off (Promo Code PREBOOK25)

$400+ from the Spring Prebook Catalog = Free Freight (Promo Code PREBOOK25)

Orders must ship by 12/15, Cannot combine with any other offer.

12/1/25

Sock It To Me

$250 | $150

New Customer Promo 

New Customers get 10% off their at-once opening order. 12/31/25

Everyday Promo  

$1500 = Free Freight 12/31/25

Stephen Joseph

$350 | $250

December Road Promos 

• $500 order gets 10% freight cap 

• $1000 order gets 8% freight cap 

• $1500 order get 5% freight cap + N60 (N60 terms with approval)

11/1 - 12/31/25

Prebook Special

Orders of $750 qualify for 5% discount 10/1 - 12/15/25

Prebook Special

Orders of $2000 qualify for 10% discount + N60 terms - N60 Terms with approval 10/1 - 12/15/25

Prebook Special

Orders of $1500 qualify for 10% discount 10/1 - 12/15/25

TableCraft

$250 | $100 

2026 Winter Market Freight Special  

• $1,000 or more = Free Freight

• $500 - $999 = 10% Freight Cap

(Applicable within continental US ONLY)

1/5 - 2/6/26
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Talisman

$100 | $50 

December Promo 

$500 = Free Freight. Code : DEC2025_FF 12/31/25

White Mountain Puzzle

$120 | $120

2025 New Customer Special

New Customers = Free Freight on 24 puzzles. Cannot combine it with the monthly promotion. 12/31/25

2025 Free Display Promos

• Free 48-Box Spinner Display Rack with purchase of 72 or more puzzle. One per store.

• Free Double-Faced Corrugated Display with purchase of 18 more puzzle. One per store.

• Free Rack Header with purchase

12/31/25

2025 Everyday Special

$1200 = Free Freight. Cannot combine it with the monthly promotion. 12/31/25

December Special - Use Code : DEC25W

• $120 - $1199 = $25 Freight Cap

• $1200+ = Free Freight

• $1500+ = Free Freight + 5% Off

(Please note this cannot be applied to rack or free freight promotions)

12/1 - 12/31/25

Wild Republic

$200 | $200

2026 Catalog Promo

$1,500 in Product excluding Tariffs  = Net 60, FFA & 5%, code Catalog26 12/30/25

2025 Q4 Promos

• $500 – ½ FFA, Net 45, Promo code #1069

• $1000 – FFA, Net 60, Promo code #1070.

• $2000 – FFA, Net 90, 5% Discount, Promo code #1071

12/31/25

2025 Astra Promo

$750 in Product prior to Tariffs = Net 60 & FFA, code 2025ASTRA 12/31/25

Twist Gourmet Specials 
Belmont Peanuts

$135 | reorder : 3 cases No promo

Ben’s Sugar Shack

$250 | $250 No promo

Brownwood Farms

$200 | 4 cases

Everyday Special

18+ cases = 25% Freight Discount

40+ cases = 50% Freight Discount

12/31/25

December Special

15% Off Select Spreads : Michigan Blueberry Spread, Michigan Cherry Spread, Raspberry 
Champagne Jam, Maple Bacon Onion Spread. Shipping no later than 1-07-26.

12/1 - 12/31/25

Cannon River Kitchen

$100 | $50

Everyday Special

$200 = Free Freight in Speedy Delivery area 12/31/25

Chocolate Pizza

$250 | $250

New Customer Special

$500 = Free Freight 12/31/25

Cocoba Chocolates

$250 | $250

10% Off select christmas sku’s. Available until sold out - ask rep for list! 12/20/25
Creekside Mallows

$150 | $150 No promo

Elki

$150 | $100

2025 Everyday Promos

$350-749 - 18% freight cap

$750 - 16% freight cap

12/31/25

Frontier Soups

$175 | $175
Gourmet Village

$400 | $200

Halladays Harvest Barn

$150 | $100

2025 Bundle Special

Halladay's Introductory Offer (INTRO399) = $399

Includes: 72 dip mixes, 32 soup mixes, 32 cheesecake mixes, 12 beer bread mixes, 3 racks,

signage and 7 samples (dips & cheesecakes)

12/31/25

Harney & Sons Tea

$25 | $25

Kiid Coffee

$100 | $100

36 count Bundle (12 of each flavor = $245) = Free Freight

36 count Bundle (12 of each flavor = $245) = Free CounterTop Display ($20 value)

(Cannot Combine Promos)

12/31/25

Lefsa Crisps

$168 | $168 (48 bulk box)

2025 New Customer Promo

3 Bulk Boxes+ = 1/2 Off Freight. Please code : TwistNewCustomer 12/31/25

Noble Micks

$30 | $30 Free Displays when you fill the racks. Greeting Card Display, Spinner Racks, Frozen Cocktails Display. 12/31/25

North Aire Market

$120 | $80

Pasta Shoppe

$24 | $24

2025 Everyday Specials

• $250+, prepaid, = 6 FREE bags of Pasta with Personality - a $36 retail value! (one sku, based on 
availability we may substitute)

• $500+, prepaid = 12 FREE bags of Pasta with Personality - a $72 retail value! (two skus, based on 
availability we may substitute)

• Orders over $900, prepaid, receive FREE SHIPPING.

• Orders over $1000, prepaid, receive FREE SHIPPING PLUS 12 FREE bags of Pasta with 
Personality!

12/31/25
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Sticky Fingers

$100 | $100
Sunflower Foods/

Rabbit Creek

$100 | $100
Sutter Buttes

$250 | $250

2025 Everyday Promo

$500 = 20% SHIPPING CAP. (Accessories are not subject to shipping cap) 12/31/25

2025 Bundle Specials

Best-Seller Bundle = $550 + 20% Freight Cap (see flyer)

Holiday Favorites Bundle = $530 + 20% Freight Cap (see flyer)

12/31/25

Terrapin Ridge Farms

$250 | $250

2025 Everyday Special

$250-$599 = 20% Freight Cap 3% of order total in free samples.

$600 - $1199 : 15% Freight Cap

$1200+ = Free Freight

12/31/25

Table Top Giveaways - How To Build a Charcuterie Board #3000

$250 - 1 Sign + 100 Recipe Sheets 12/31/25

2025 Bundle Specials

Bundle 1 = $306.30 + 20% FREIGHT CAP (see flyer)

Bundle 2 = $624.60 + 15% FREIGHT CAP (see flyer)

Bundle 3 = $925.20 + 15% FREIGHT CAP (see flyer)

Bundle 4 = 1,216.80 + FREE FREIGHT (see flyer)

12/31/25

Wind & Willow

$96 | $48

December Flavor of the Month

10% Off Roasted Red Pepper Dip Mix. Free Sample if case is ordered. 12/1 - 12/31/25

Pearl & Johnny items are available 12/31/25
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